
Prepared For : 

Company: 

Reference: 

Payment Terms : 

Chris Borghesani 

CBTV LLC 

AVP3000 HD 4:2:0 BISS extra audio 

Cash in Advance 

Valid Until : 

Sales Rep : 

Email Address: 

Direct Dial: 

Shipping Method 

Customer Pick Up 

Shipping To 

us 93108 

Quantity 

3 

Item 

Ericsson AVP3000 Voyager HD DSNG Configuration Pack 
- CE-XA Encoder Module with Digital and Analog Input 
- Built in Satellite Modulator with L-Band and 70MHz Output 
- Integrated redundant IP outputs 
- DVB-S and DVB-S2 QPSK and 8PSK Modulation 
- MPEG-2 and MPEG-4 SD and HD 4:2:0 Encoding 
- 3 Stereo Pairs of MPEG-1 Layer II Audio Encoding 
- No Audio Cables are included 
- 1 yr Voyager warranty included 

Ericsson BISS Encryption Upgrade License for Voyager Modulators 
- Adds Encryption of output MPEG-2 Transport Stream using Basic 
Interoperable Scrambling Scheme (BISS) for secure contribution 
links 
- Supports BISS Modes 0, 1 and Mode E (as defined in EBU Tech 
3292, May 2002) (One License per unique BISS key) (CE/UPG/ 
SWO/BISS) 

1X EXTRA PAIR OF M1L2 AUDIO (CE/UPG/SWO/M1L2) 

Subtotal 

Ericsson AVP3000 Events Encoder I Modulator 
Configuration Pack 
Including: 
- Dual AC Power Supply 
- MPEG 2 and 4 (H.264 AVG), SD and HD video Encoding 
- MPEG 4, 4:2:2, 10 bit encoding 
- 4:2:0 and 4:2:2 Chroma Encoding Options included 
- DVB S and DVB S2 IF and L-band modulator with DVB S2 QPSK 
and 8PSK and DVB-DSNG 8 PSK and 16QAM 
- 6 Stereo Pairs of audio encode standard MPEG 1 Lii ( up to 5 
more pairs available with upgrade options) 
- BISS Encryption Included 
- Integrated redundant IP outputs 
- ASI 1/0 
- Audio Cable Order Separately 

Trade in Discount (Offer Good through June 2016) 

Subtotal 

ESTIMATE .. 
04/08/2016 

05/08/2016 

(970) 748-4255 

Rate 

$14,450.00 

$3,075.00 

$695.00 

$17,850.00 

($2,500.00) 

Subtotal 

Shipping Cost 

Tax Total (0%) 

Amount 

$14.450.00 

$3,075.00 

$2,085.00 

$19,610.00 

$17,850.00 

($2,500.00) 

$15,350.00 

$34,960.00 

$0.00 

Total $34,960.00 


